
Pos 

 

BSS 
1 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNS 

 

CUP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

NA2 
1 
2 
3 

 

NAT 
1 
2 

No. 

55 

11 

98 
77 
73 
42 
58 
97 
59 

211 

27 
291 

41 
124 

23 
7 

70 

93 
49 

Name 

ALBANESE Rossano 

SAMARANI Matteo 

BESANA Giorgio 
FENU Massimiliano 
FADA Ermes 
IMBASTARO Marco 
PETRINI Luca 
TOMMASI Mauro 
FELLEGARA Stefano 
MARTIGNONI Valerio Mario 

CAIANI Thomas 
GIOIA Giacomo 
AMICI Alessandro 
SASSI Lorenzo 

MARGARITO Manuel 
GALLONI Daniele 
CECCHI Roberto 

COLETTI Maicol 
PAOLUCCI Mattia 

Class 

BSS 

BSS 

CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 

CUP 
CUP 
CUP 
CUP 

NA2 
NA2 
NA2 

NAT 
NAT 

Bike 

KRAMER 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

PHANTOM 
TRIUMPH 
HONDA 

KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

Club 

MOTOCLUB PM RACING A.S.D. 

A .S .D . M O T O RC LU B M I  RA C IN G  T E A M  

M E R A T E  1 9 3 2  F R A N C O  C A V .  M A R C H E S A N I  A S D  
RM CORSE ASD 
NTR TEAM 
I. PALAZZESE 
NICO RACING TEAM ASD 
M.D.R. MOTORSPORT 

TWISTER RACING 

ALFONSI RACING ASD 
ARSENICO 
A D R I A T I C A  R A C I N G  S O C I E T A '  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  A  R . L .  
A D R I A T I C A  R A C I N G  S O C I E T A '  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  A  R . L .  

GT 10 RACING SSD R.L. 
GT 10 RACING SSD R.L. 
GT 10 RACING SSD R.L. 

SPOLETO 
FIRENZE 

Laps 

9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

8 

9 
9 
9 

9 
9 

Total Tm 

19:56.098 

19:59.278 
20:06.119 
20:06.251 
20:24.596 
20:31.083 
20:40.256 
20:51.860 
21:51.935 

17:56.437 

20:06.119 
20:24.527 
21:12.044 

19:57.179 
19:58.300 

Diff 

DNS 

6.841 
6.973 

25.318 
31.805 
40.978 
52.582 

1:52.657 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

18.408 
1:05.925 

1.121 

Gap 

6.841 
0.132 

18.345 
6.487 
9.173 

11.604 
1:00.075 

18.408 
47.517 

1.121 

Best Tm 

2:08.604 

2:10.582 
2:10.233 
2:10.331 
2:13.478 
2:13.354 
2:13.750 
2:15.772 
2:21.648 

2:10.073 

2:09.182 
2:13.272 
2:17.681 

2:10.427 
2:10.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
WET RACE 

Margin of Victory 

1.081 

Avg. Speed 

142,077 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.604 

Best Speed 

146,823 

Best Lap by 

55 - ALBANESE Rossano 

 

Printed: 13/04/2025 11:12:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director Gianluca Rossi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Coppa Italia Velocita' 2025 - Round 1 
PIRELLI 600 

RACE 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:48:44 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2025 10:40 

Orario fine gara: 11:10




